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SC# 11 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 10 51,80  20.60     13.40    1ro WIN 11 7,40  3.60     2.80   

2do PLACE 12       16,20  9.40    2do PLACE 5       4,80  5.00   

3ro SHOW 4              5.20    3ro SHOW 2              4.40   

4to 3 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 419,60 $2.00 QU paid 17,80 $2.00 DD 6/11 paid $34.60

$2.00 EXACTA 10/12 paid $602 $2.00 EX 11/5 paid $54.80

$2.00 TRIFECTA 10/12/4 paid $2,002 $2.00 TR 11/5/2 paid $263.40

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 10/12/4/3 paid $3,002 $2.00 SU 11/5/2/10 paid $1,690.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/6/11 paid $132.80

2 7

5 SC# 10 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 8 9,40  5.20     3.80    1ro WIN 6 20,60  22.40     9.80   

2do PLACE 10       7,00  5.40    2do PLACE 8  5.00    5,00  3.20   

3ro SHOW 2              7.20    3ro SHOW 7              3.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 32,90 $2.00 QU paid 51,50

$2.00 EX 8/10 paid $77.00 $2.00 DD 10/8 paid $463.00 $2.00 EX 8/6 paid $65.80 $2.00 DD 11/8 paid $18.20

$2.00 TR 8/10/2 paid $600.40 $2.00 SU 8/10/2/9 paid $3,002 $2.00 EX 6/8 paid $122.80 $2.00 DD 11/6 paid $72.40

$2.00 TR 8/6/7 paid $401.20 $2.00 SU 8/6/7/4 paid $3,002

$2.00 TR 6/8/7 paid $652.80 $2.00 SU 6/8/7/4 paid $3,002

$2.00 PICK FOUR 3/6/6,11/6,8 (4 right) paid $461.40

3 8

7 SC# 2 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 4,40  3.00     2.20    1ro WIN 2 4,60  2.80     2.40   

2do PLACE 8       7,20  3.80    2do PLACE 6       8,80  5.40   

3ro SHOW 3              2.40    3ro SHOW 4              7.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 15,80 $2.00 QU paid 20,20 $2.00 DD 6/2 paid $108.40

$2.00 EX 7/8 paid $46.20 $2.00 SU 7/8/3/4 paid $310.00 $2.00 EX 2/6 paid $48.40 $2.00 DD 6,8/8 paid $6.80

$2.00 TR 7/8/3 paid $157.00 $2.00 PICK THREE 10/8/7 paid $1,102.00 $2.00 TR 2/6/4 paid $351.00 $2.00 DD 8/2 paid $11.40

$2.00 DD 8/7 paid $22.80 $2.00 SU 2/6/4/1 paid $1,938.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 11/8/2,8 paid $34.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 11/6/2,8 paid $337.40

4

SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 8,60  5.20     3.80   

2do PLACE 5       10,00  6.20   

3ro SHOW 2              9.80   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 43,00

$2.00 EX 3/5 paid $60.80 $2.00 SU 3/5/2/4 paid $3,002

$2.00 TR 3/5/2 paid $785.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 8/7/3 paid $139.20

$2.00 DD 7/3 paid $29.00

5 10

SC# 1 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 8,00  4.60     2.40    1ro WIN 11 9,80  6.80     4.40   

2do PLACE 9       3,80  2.20    2do PLACE 9 7,00  5.00   

3ro SHOW 2              2.10    3ro SHOW 2  13.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 15,20 $2.00 QU paid 34,30

$2.00 EX 6/9 paid $22.40 $2.00 SU 6/9/2/1 paid $97.00 $2.00 EX 11/9 paid $81.80 $2.00 SU 11/9/2/7 paid $3,002

$2.00 TR 6/9/2 paid $34.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 5,7/3/6 paid $84.00 $1.00 DD 2-8/1-5,7-11,14 paid $1.00 $2.00 TR 11/9/2 paid $1,033.00

$2.00 DD 3/6 paid $25.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 2,8/1-8/11 paid $27.60

$2.00 PICK FOUR 8/2,5,7/3/6 (4 right) paid $469.20 $2.00 PICK FOUR 6,8/2,8/1-8/11 (4 right) paid $90.20
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